Swiss Peak Aware™ RPET Essential 15.6 inch

laptop sleeve

SKU: TP1P788.1601
Categorie:

Protect your laptop in style with the Swiss Peak Aware™ RPET Essential 15.6 Inch Laptop Sleeve.
Made from 100% rPET with a matching rPET lining, this sleek and modern sleeve ensures your
laptop stays safe while maintaining a professional look. It features a front zipper pocket for easy
access to your essentials and a main compartment that fits modern 15.6-inch laptops securely.
The durable Swiss Peak zippers provide smooth operation, making it the ideal choice for those
on the go. Perfect for business professionals, this laptop sleeve offers both functionality and
style. Made with recycled polyester embedded with the AWARE™ tracer. 2% of proceeds of each
product sold with AWARE™ will be donated to Water.org. PVC free.
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Attribute
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rPET

CHN

true

Black

38,5

4,5

28
38,5x4,5x28cm
170

177.8

42

33

40

42 x 33 x40cm
4.4
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Digital Transfer OS, Embroidery, Screen Transfer OS
Screen Transfer OS
Screen transfer
item front

true

40

30

2
40x30x2cm

Stock

TP1P788.1601 4333



